2017-2018: Academic calendar - LONDON
Summer, 2017
Sunday, June 4
 




Arrival in London

Monday, June 5





Orientation in London

Tuesday, June 6 – Friday, June 9



Field trip to Edinburgh
Monday, June 12





Classes/internships begin 

Thursday, July 27





Last day of classes 

Saturday, July 22





Departure and end of the program

Fall, 2017 
Sunday, September 3





Arrival in London

Monday, September 4 - Friday, September 8

Orientation in London

Monday, September 11




Classes begin 
Friday, October 6 – Sunday, October 8


Field trip to Europe 

Monday, October 23 – Friday, October 27
 

Fall break 

Thursday, December 7




Last day of classes 

Saturday, December 9




Departure – End of the program

Spring, 2018
Sunday, January 28
 




Arrival in London

Monday, January 29 – Thursday, February 1

Orientation in London

Monday, February 5





Classes begin 

Friday, March 9 – Sunday, March 11


Field trip to Europe 

Monday, April 2 – Friday, April 6



Spring break (Easter)

Thursday, May 3





Last day of classes 

Saturday, May 5





Departure and end of the program

